
MEHMET CAN ÇAPAK

SONER TAŞ

SERDAL BAŞ 

MESUT EKİNCİ

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ

TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR

MURAT NACİ ÇOKLU

ADNAN YÜKSEL

LÜTFİ ÇENET

ÖMER KARAKURT

GÖKHAN SALMAN

MURAT TÜZÜL

TURGAY ORAK

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI 1/8 EŞLEŞME TABLOSU
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12 3,3333 12 9

SEMİH SAYGINER 14 11 1,2727 5 4

16

MEHMET CAN ÇAPAK 40

1,9048

1,0000

21

21

40

21

6

3

4

40 31 1,2903 6 5

MEHMET CAN ÇAPAK 26 30 0,8667 4 4

5 4

MESUT EKİNCİ 31 25 1,2400 4 4

TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR

TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR 40 26 1,5385

25 12 2,0833 5 5

TAYFUN TAŞDEMİR 40 12 3,3333 11 7

7 6

MURAT NACİ ÇOKLU 30 28 1,0714 7 5

TOLGAHAN KİRAZ

TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 40 28 1,4286

10 3

ÖMER KARAKURT 40 29 1,3793 7 5

4

ÖMER KARAKURT 36 32 1,1250 7 5

TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 40 33 1,2121 5

TURGAY ORAK 33 29 1,1379

5

14 16 0,8750 3 3

TOLGAHAN KİRAZ 40 21 1,9048 15 7

29 21 1,3810 4 4
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13

4

3

14

6

11

SEMİH SAYGINER

MUHARREM PEKER

8

9
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12
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7

15

2

20 17 1,1765 4 3

40 18 2,2222 12 6

14 2,8571 13 7

7 13 0,5385 3 2

40

9 17 0,5294 3 2

40 18 2,2222 9 8

40 17 2,3529 6 5

40 25 1,6000 8 5

35 24 1,4583 6 5

40 29 1,3793 6 5

36 29 1,2414 6


